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Planting Dreams, Growing Futures
Your Plot is Waiting...
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NEW VRINDAVAN TOWNSHIP
EMI PAYMENT PLAN

PLOT SIZE

8,000.00 | ¥ 50.00 ¥ 4,00,000.00 | T 1,20,000.00 | ¥ 2,80,000.00 | T 40.00 | 7,000.00

8,000.00 | X 100.00 | X 8,00,000.00 | ¥ 2,40,000.00 | X 5,60,000.00| X 60.00| X 09,333.00

8,000.00 | X 150.00 | X 12,00,000.00 | ¥ 3,60,000.00 | X 8,40,000.00 | X 60.00 | X 14,000.00
8,000.00 | X 200.00 | X 16,00,000.00 | ¥ 4,80,000.00 | X 11,20,000.00 | X ©60.00 | X 18,666.00

PLOT SIZE

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
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Contact Us-

Head Office : 24th Floor, C-2,
E-Square Business Centre, Sector-96,
Noida, G.B. Nagar.

(U.P. 201301)

ULAR

FOR MORE INFORMATION -

www.newvrindavantownships.com

Qinfo@newvrindavantownships.com
®+91-9289119770



